
Race
Place Bib Name Age S Div

Div
Place

1 585 Niko Chapman 17 : 19 16 M M 14 to 17 1
2 719 Allen Siegler 17 : 41 16 M M 14 to 17 2
3 539 John Kidman 18 : 12 16 M M 14 to 17 3
4 693 Xiwen Cheng 18 : 37 34 M M 31 to 55 1
5 512 David Berard 18 : 38 15 M M 14 to 17 4
6 722 Brandon Niegocki 19 : 01 16 M M 14 to 17 5
7 596 Andrew Imthurn 19 : 02 23 M M 18 to 30 1
8 704 Piete Darnaud 19 : 20 41 M M 31 to 55 2
9 655 Ryan Kueker 20 : 01 15 M M 14 to 17 6

10 663 Oscar Bouris 20 : 09 13 M M 11 to 13 1
11 662 Jacob Demille 20 : 16 15 M M 14 to 17 7
12 650 Andres Worstell 20 : 26 15 M M 14 to 17 8
13 536 Alex Halter 20 : 27 14 M M 14 to 17 9
14 561 John Nover 21 : 08 15 M M 14 to 17 10
15 599 Zorica Rahovic 21 : 15 42 F F 31 to 55 1
16 578 Gus Stephanos 21 : 34 14 M M 14 to 17 11
17 513 Patric Berard 21 : 46 12 M M 11 to 13 2
18 725 Benjamin Rosas 22 : 45 14 M M 14 to 17 12
19 664 Emily Troemel 22 : 52 43 F F 31 to 55 2
20 721 Tim Niegocki 22 : 59 47 M M 31 to 55 3
21 676 Frankie Colson 23 : 11 13 M M 11 to 13 3
22 608 Jillian Renly 23 : 27 16 F F 14 to 17 1
23 806 Matteo Ceresoli 23 : 36 11 M M 11 to 13 4
24 502 Jack Amos 23 : 37 11 M M 11 to 13 5
25 686 Elizabeth Rucker 23 : 38 42 F F 31 to 55 3
26 647 Bailey Stone 23 : 41 15 F F 14 to 17 2
27 586 Joshua Jones 24 : 03 11 M M 11 to 13 6
28 678 Wil Buckley 24 : 04 9 M M 10 Under 1
29 706 Cynthia Smith 24 : 16 14 F F 14 to 17 3
30 688 Jeff Pitman 24 : 34 45 M M 31 to 55 4
31 651 Mark Schmidt 24 : 41 55 M M Over 55 1
32 742 Jonah Doolittle 25 : 16 12 M M 11 to 13 7

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race

Time
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race

Time
33 515 Torger Berge 25 : 17 11 M M 11 to 13 8
34 838 Greg Buchanan 25 : 17 12 M M 11 to 13 9
35 595 Ryan Hallisey 25 : 18 15 F F 14 to 17 4
36 572 Jeremy Ray 25 : 21 34 M M 31 to 55 5
37 526 Nicholas Dumont 25 : 23 25 M M 18 to 30 2
38 687 Andrea McGrath 25 : 25 31 F F 31 to 55 4
39 549 Alex McGee 25 : 38 14 M M 14 to 17 13
40 562 Cameron Parker 25 : 40 38 M M 31 to 55 6
41 803 Logan Stewart 25 : 49 21 M M 18 to 30 3
42 821 Teresa Fulcher 25 : 50 21 F F 18 to 30 1
43 617 Juwan Stanford 25 : 53 14 M M 14 to 17 14
44 832 Ben McAuister 25 : 56 14 M M 14 to 17 15
45 588 Zach Ries 26 : 07 33 M M 31 to 55 7
46 612 Wendy Woolfolk 26 : 08 50 F F 31 to 55 5
47 613 Serena Scott 26 : 16 11 F F 11 to 13 1
48 699 Sophia Sanders 26 : 17 11 F F 11 to 13 2
49 616 Jessica Rudolf Hallisey 26 : 19 42 F F 31 to 55 6
50 805 Stephanie Robertson 26 : 38 17 F F 14 to 17 5
51 625 Gwyn Curry 26 : 39 18 F F 18 to 30 2
52 524 Hayley Dumont 27 : 01 23 F F 18 to 30 3
53 582 Ryan Walters 27 : 02 22 M M 18 to 30 4
54 550 Erin McGee 27 : 20 9 F F 10 Under 1
55 551 Jeff McGee 27 : 21 44 M M 31 to 55 8
56 545 Finn McCurdy 27 : 24 14 M M 14 to 17 16
57 649 Gabriela Worstell 27 : 26 12 F F 11 to 13 3
58 804 Peter Vandergeer 27 : 27 53 M M 31 to 55 9
59 589 Ian Beresford 27 : 41 13 M M 11 to 13 10
60 533 William Giesting 27 : 42 11 M M 11 to 13 11
61 510 Alex Banham 27 : 50 10 M M 10 Under 2
62 728 Abby McGee 28 : 25 16 F F 14 to 17 6
63 672 Lukaj Kropat 29 : 05 8 M M 10 Under 3
64 591 Kurt Meeder 29 : 08 43 M M 31 to 55 10
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July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race

Time
65 701 Maryann Stewart 29 : 11 58 F F Over 55 1
66 717 Jennifer Bonakdar 29 : 13 42 F F 31 to 55 7
67 581 Nick van Daelen 29 : 14 13 M M 11 to 13 12
68 733 Emily Bly 29 : 16 10 F F 10 Under 2
69 537 Olivia Halter 29 : 37 9 F F 10 Under 3
70 622 Pierce Curry 29 : 39 10 M M 10 Under 4
71 807 Nathan Loren 29 : 40 8 M M 10 Under 5
72 737 Katie Mathis 29 : 43 30 F F 18 to 30 4
73 538 Caroline Kidman 29 : 59 55 F F Over 55 2
74 583 Sue Wilson 30 : 12 47 F F 31 to 55 8
75 614 Sharon Bodrug 30 : 29 54 F F 31 to 55 9
76 727 Kim Butterwick 30 : 59 59 F F Over 55 3
77 731 Ruth Braillard 31 : 00 41 F F 31 to 55 10
78 520 Elizabeth Carey 31 : 01 50 F F 31 to 55 11
79 593 Philip Barham 31 : 28 50 M M 31 to 55 11
80 656 Mia Stewart 31 : 37 8 F F 10 Under 4
81 657 Adriane Stewart 31 : 38 39 F F 31 to 55 12
82 598 Bent Olsen 31 : 40 39 M M 31 to 55 12
83 600 Annika Olsen 31 : 41 10 F F 10 Under 5
84 741 Scott Lewis 32 : 05 18 M M 18 to 30 5
85 841 Anton Baddour 32 : 20 14 M M 14 to 17 17
86 744 Chris Mansfield 32 : 22 14 M M 14 to 17 18
87 674 Mark Zumberge 32 : 23 59 M M Over 55 2
88 681 Jim Mailloux 32 : 26 50 M M 31 to 55 13
89 684 Grace Mailloux 32 : 33 10 F F 10 Under 6
90 623 Roland Curry 32 : 47 11 M M 11 to 13 13
91 809 Jon Loren 32 : 48 42 M M 31 to 55 14
92 808 Collin Loren 32 : 49 7 M M 10 Under 6
93 653 Nathan Michalek 32 : 56 12 M M 11 to 13 14
94 834 Thutrang Nguyen 32 : 57 29 F F 18 to 30 5
95 833 Hung Nguyen 33 : 00 33 M M 31 to 55 15
96 535 Chris Halter 33 : 03 50 M M 31 to 55 16
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Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race

Time
97 712 Rachel Sadler 33 : 06 37 F F 31 to 55 13
98 696 Suwanna Siegler 33 : 08 55 F F Over 55 4
99 820 Tod Oliver 33 : 09 49 M M 31 to 55 17

100 724 Mark Fulcher 33 : 10 54 M M 31 to 55 18
101 592 Ilkay Altintas 33 : 12 36 F F 31 to 55 14
102 511 Mark Banham 33 : 15 48 M M 31 to 55 19
103 609 Joan Rubenstein 33 : 18 61 F F Over 55 5
104 505 Pearl Amos 33 : 40 49 F F 31 to 55 15
105 522 Anne Cass 33 : 40 46 F F 31 to 55 16
106 824 Denise Olsen 33 : 55 53 F F 31 to 55 17
107 683 Catherine Mailloux 33 : 59 13 F F 11 to 13 4
108 624 Monica Curry 34 : 02 50 F F 31 to 55 18
109 648 Katie Stone 34 : 12 43 F F 31 to 55 19
110 837 Sydney Buchanan 34 : 14 8 F F 10 Under 7
111 743 Grace Doolittle 34 : 15 8 F F 10 Under 8
112 654 Mark Michalek 34 : 29 55 M M Over 55 3
113 673 Kariten Kropat 34 : 30 6 M M 10 Under 7
114 671 Martin Kropat 34 : 31 44 M M 31 to 55 20
115 530 Emma Giesting 34 : 32 9 F F 10 Under 9
116 816 Melanie Fiorella 35 : 42 38 F F 31 to 55 20
117 710 Alexandra Capaldo 35 : 45 9 F F 10 Under 10
118 711 James Capaldo 35 : 46 42 M M 31 to 55 21
119 685 Heidi Long 35 : 51 39 F F 31 to 55 21
120 652 Nico Yanez 36 : 23 13 M M 11 to 13 15
121 691 Leen Baudewijn 36 : 24 54 F F 31 to 55 22
122 692 Janni Steenholt 36 : 25 27 F F 18 to 30 6
123 822 Greg Olson 36 : 30 50 M M 31 to 55 22
124 559 Bella Norton 36 : 31 14 F F 14 to 17 7
125 560 Mary Norton 36 : 32 45 F F 31 to 55 23
126 573 Patricia Robertson 36 : 33 58 F F Over 55 6
127 552 Jodi McGee 36 : 50 43 F F 31 to 55 24
128 546 Maggie McCurdy 37 : 00 12 F F 11 to 13 5
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Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race

Time
129 547 Maura McCurdy 37 : 01 47 F F 31 to 55 25
130 680 Alex Radulescu 37 : 20 8 M M 10 Under 8
131 679 Adrian Radulescu 37 : 21 41 M M 31 to 55 23
132 548 Owen McCurdy 37 : 24 10 M M 10 Under 9
133 531 Susan Giesting 37 : 25 44 M M 31 to 55 24
134 532 Walter Giesting 37 : 28 46 M M 31 to 55 25
135 503 Jenna Amos 37 : 30 8 F F 10 Under 11
136 504 Jerry Amos 37 : 31 51 M M 31 to 55 26
137 579 Hilde van Daelen 38 : 05 44 F F 31 to 55 26
138 682 Christine Mailloux 38 : 18 48 F F 31 to 55 27
139 677 Phillip Allen 38 : 25 10 M M 10 Under 10
140 597 Quincy Stone 38 : 35 13 M M 11 to 13 16
141 611 Carolyn Sutton 39 : 07 11 F F 11 to 13 6
142 610 Aaron Sutton 39 : 08 43 M M 31 to 55 27
143 607 Jamie Renly 39 : 10 10 F F 10 Under 12
144 726 Tabatha Tovar 41 : 27 43 F F 31 to 55 28
145 587 Marina Estrada 41 : 28 53 F F 31 to 55 29
146 557 Lucia Moscola 45 : 03 8 F F 10 Under 13
147 555 Alfred Moscola 45 : 04 43 M M 31 to 55 28
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121 550 Erin McGee 27 : 20 9 F F 10 Under 1
28 733 Emily Bly 29 : 16 10 F F 10 Under 2
61 537 Olivia Halter 29 : 37 9 F F 10 Under 3
21 656 Mia Stewart 31 : 37 8 F F 10 Under 4
27 600 Annika Olsen 31 : 41 10 F F 10 Under 5
66 684 Grace Mailloux 32 : 33 10 F F 10 Under 6
86 837 Sydney Buchanan 34 : 14 8 F F 10 Under 7
94 743 Grace Doolittle 34 : 15 8 F F 10 Under 8
53 530 Emma Giesting 34 : 32 9 F F 10 Under 9
4 710 Alexandra Capaldo 35 : 45 9 F F 10 Under 10

102 503 Jenna Amos 37 : 30 8 F F 10 Under 11
141 607 Jamie Renly 39 : 10 10 F F 10 Under 12
87 557 Lucia Moscola 45 : 03 8 F F 10 Under 13

104 613 Serena Scott 26 : 16 11 F F 11 to 13 1
105 699 Sophia Sanders 26 : 17 11 F F 11 to 13 2
129 649 Gabriela Worstell 27 : 26 12 F F 11 to 13 3
44 683 Catherine Mailloux 33 : 59 13 F F 11 to 13 4
79 546 Maggie McCurdy 37 : 00 12 F F 11 to 13 5

133 611 Carolyn Sutton 39 : 07 11 F F 11 to 13 6
29 608 Jillian Renly 23 : 27 16 F F 14 to 17 1

124 647 Bailey Stone 23 : 41 15 F F 14 to 17 2
52 706 Cynthia Smith 24 : 16 14 F F 14 to 17 3
25 595 Ryan Hallisey 25 : 18 15 F F 14 to 17 4

108 805 Stephanie Robertson 26 : 38 17 F F 14 to 17 5
65 728 Abby McGee 28 : 25 16 F F 14 to 17 6
45 559 Bella Norton 36 : 31 14 F F 14 to 17 7
77 821 Teresa Fulcher 25 : 50 21 F F 18 to 30 1

110 625 Gwyn Curry 26 : 39 18 F F 18 to 30 2
116 524 Hayley Dumont 27 : 01 23 F F 18 to 30 3
70 737 Katie Mathis 29 : 43 30 F F 18 to 30 4
1 834 Thutrang Nguyen 32 : 57 29 F F 18 to 30 5

36 692 Janni Steenholt 36 : 25 27 F F 18 to 30 6

University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
48 599 Zorica Rahovic 21 : 15 42 F F 31 to 55 1

143 664 Emily Troemel 22 : 52 43 F F 31 to 55 2
62 686 Elizabeth Rucker 23 : 38 42 F F 31 to 55 3
49 687 Andrea McGrath 25 : 25 31 F F 31 to 55 4

103 612 Wendy Woolfolk 26 : 08 50 F F 31 to 55 5
106 616 Jessica Rudolf Hallisey 26 : 19 42 F F 31 to 55 6
101 717 Jennifer Bonakdar 29 : 13 42 F F 31 to 55 7
113 583 Sue Wilson 30 : 12 47 F F 31 to 55 8
130 614 Sharon Bodrug 30 : 29 54 F F 31 to 55 9
139 731 Ruth Braillard 31 : 00 41 F F 31 to 55 10
10 520 Elizabeth Carey 31 : 01 50 F F 31 to 55 11
23 657 Adriane Stewart 31 : 38 39 F F 31 to 55 12
5 712 Rachel Sadler 33 : 06 37 F F 31 to 55 13

12 592 Ilkay Altintas 33 : 12 36 F F 31 to 55 14
18 505 Pearl Amos 33 : 40 49 F F 31 to 55 15
40 522 Anne Cass 33 : 40 46 F F 31 to 55 16
43 824 Denise Olsen 33 : 55 53 F F 31 to 55 17
57 624 Monica Curry 34 : 02 50 F F 31 to 55 18
85 648 Katie Stone 34 : 12 43 F F 31 to 55 19
84 816 Melanie Fiorella 35 : 42 38 F F 31 to 55 20
13 685 Heidi Long 35 : 51 39 F F 31 to 55 21
30 691 Leen Baudewijn 36 : 24 54 F F 31 to 55 22
54 560 Mary Norton 36 : 32 45 F F 31 to 55 23
64 552 Jodi McGee 36 : 50 43 F F 31 to 55 24
81 547 Maura McCurdy 37 : 01 47 F F 31 to 55 25

118 579 Hilde van Daelen 38 : 05 44 F F 31 to 55 26
123 682 Christine Mailloux 38 : 18 48 F F 31 to 55 27
147 726 Tabatha Tovar 41 : 27 43 F F 31 to 55 28
31 587 Marina Estrada 41 : 28 53 F F 31 to 55 29
99 701 Maryann Stewart 29 : 11 58 F F Over 55 1
92 538 Caroline Kidman 29 : 59 55 F F Over 55 2

134 727 Kim Butterwick 30 : 59 59 F F Over 55 3
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
6 696 Suwanna Siegler 33 : 08 55 F F Over 55 4

16 609 Joan Rubenstein 33 : 18 61 F F Over 55 5
55 573 Patricia Robertson 36 : 33 58 F F Over 55 6
51 678 Wil Buckley 24 : 04 9 M M 10 Under 1

145 510 Alex Banham 27 : 50 10 M M 10 Under 2
73 672 Lukaj Kropat 29 : 05 8 M M 10 Under 3
63 622 Pierce Curry 29 : 39 10 M M 10 Under 4
69 807 Nathan Loren 29 : 40 8 M M 10 Under 5

120 808 Collin Loren 32 : 49 7 M M 10 Under 6
38 673 Kariten Kropat 34 : 30 6 M M 10 Under 7
89 680 Alex Radulescu 37 : 20 8 M M 10 Under 8
93 548 Owen McCurdy 37 : 24 10 M M 10 Under 9

131 677 Phillip Allen 38 : 25 10 M M 10 Under 10
117 663 Oscar Bouris 20 : 09 13 M M 11 to 13 1
107 513 Patric Berard 21 : 46 12 M M 11 to 13 2
26 676 Frankie Colson 23 : 11 13 M M 11 to 13 3
35 806 Matteo Ceresoli 23 : 36 11 M M 11 to 13 4
50 502 Jack Amos 23 : 37 11 M M 11 to 13 5
42 586 Joshua Jones 24 : 03 11 M M 11 to 13 6

122 742 Jonah Doolittle 25 : 16 12 M M 11 to 13 7
15 515 Torger Berge 25 : 17 11 M M 11 to 13 8
19 838 Greg Buchanan 25 : 17 12 M M 11 to 13 9

138 589 Ian Beresford 27 : 41 13 M M 11 to 13 10
144 533 William Giesting 27 : 42 11 M M 11 to 13 11
126 581 Nick van Daelen 29 : 14 13 M M 11 to 13 12
90 623 Roland Curry 32 : 47 11 M M 11 to 13 13

140 653 Nathan Michalek 32 : 56 12 M M 11 to 13 14
20 652 Nico Yanez 36 : 23 13 M M 11 to 13 15

132 597 Quincy Stone 38 : 35 13 M M 11 to 13 16
56 585 Niko Chapman 17 : 19 16 M M 14 to 17 1
67 719 Allen Siegler 17 : 41 16 M M 14 to 17 2
71 539 John Kidman 18 : 12 16 M M 14 to 17 3
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
82 512 David Berard 18 : 38 15 M M 14 to 17 4
88 722 Brandon Niegocki 19 : 01 16 M M 14 to 17 5

115 655 Ryan Kueker 20 : 01 15 M M 14 to 17 6
135 662 Jacob Demille 20 : 16 15 M M 14 to 17 7
142 650 Andres Worstell 20 : 26 15 M M 14 to 17 8
146 536 Alex Halter 20 : 27 14 M M 14 to 17 9
47 561 John Nover 21 : 08 15 M M 14 to 17 10
58 578 Gus Stephanos 21 : 34 14 M M 14 to 17 11

128 725 Benjamin Rosas 22 : 45 14 M M 14 to 17 12
68 549 Alex McGee 25 : 38 14 M M 14 to 17 13
78 617 Juwan Stanford 25 : 53 14 M M 14 to 17 14
83 832 Ben McAuister 25 : 56 14 M M 14 to 17 15

127 545 Finn McCurdy 27 : 24 14 M M 14 to 17 16
33 841 Anton Baddour 32 : 20 14 M M 14 to 17 17
34 744 Chris Mansfield 32 : 22 14 M M 14 to 17 18

109 596 Andrew Imthurn 19 : 02 23 M M 18 to 30 1
46 526 Nicholas Dumont 25 : 23 25 M M 18 to 30 2
75 803 Logan Stewart 25 : 49 21 M M 18 to 30 3

119 582 Ryan Walters 27 : 02 22 M M 18 to 30 4
32 741 Scott Lewis 32 : 05 18 M M 18 to 30 5
80 693 Xiwen Cheng 18 : 37 34 M M 31 to 55 1

111 704 Piete Darnaud 19 : 20 41 M M 31 to 55 2
22 721 Tim Niegocki 22 : 59 47 M M 31 to 55 3
72 688 Jeff Pitman 24 : 34 45 M M 31 to 55 4
39 572 Jeremy Ray 25 : 21 34 M M 31 to 55 5
74 562 Cameron Parker 25 : 40 38 M M 31 to 55 6
97 588 Zach Ries 26 : 07 33 M M 31 to 55 7

125 551 Jeff McGee 27 : 21 44 M M 31 to 55 8
137 804 Peter Vandergeer 27 : 27 53 M M 31 to 55 9
76 591 Kurt Meeder 29 : 08 43 M M 31 to 55 10
17 593 Philip Barham 31 : 28 50 M M 31 to 55 11
24 598 Bent Olsen 31 : 40 39 M M 31 to 55 12
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University City 4th of July Celebration
July 4, 2014 (Standley Park)

Race Director: Ton van Daelen
5k Race - Sort by Division

Time
60 681 Jim Mailloux 32 : 26 50 M M 31 to 55 13
95 809 Jon Loren 32 : 48 42 M M 31 to 55 14
2 833 Hung Nguyen 33 : 00 33 M M 31 to 55 15
3 535 Chris Halter 33 : 03 50 M M 31 to 55 16
9 820 Tod Oliver 33 : 09 49 M M 31 to 55 17

11 724 Mark Fulcher 33 : 10 54 M M 31 to 55 18
14 511 Mark Banham 33 : 15 48 M M 31 to 55 19
41 671 Martin Kropat 34 : 31 44 M M 31 to 55 20
8 711 James Capaldo 35 : 46 42 M M 31 to 55 21

37 822 Greg Olson 36 : 30 50 M M 31 to 55 22
91 679 Adrian Radulescu 37 : 21 41 M M 31 to 55 23
98 531 Susan Giesting 37 : 25 44 M M 31 to 55 24

100 532 Walter Giesting 37 : 28 46 M M 31 to 55 25
114 504 Jerry Amos 37 : 31 51 M M 31 to 55 26
136 610 Aaron Sutton 39 : 08 43 M M 31 to 55 27
112 555 Alfred Moscola 45 : 04 43 M M 31 to 55 28
96 651 Mark Schmidt 24 : 41 55 M M Over 55 1
59 674 Mark Zumberge 32 : 23 59 M M Over 55 2
7 654 Mark Michalek 34 : 29 55 M M Over 55 3
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